
2019 FAI F1E World Cup "Turda Cup"

Turda 07.07.2019

Individual

Name FAI ID Total Ranking

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Fly Off Fly Off

240 240 240 240 240

s % s % s % s % s % s s

1 Viorel CIUCU 79247 ROU 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 0,00 78 400,00 1

2 Daniel PETCU 79239 ROU 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 0,00 64 400,00 2

3 Stanislaw KUBIT 53811 POL 240 100,00 240 100,00 184 76,66 226 94,16 0,00 370,82 3

4 Jaromil OREL 30495 CZE 240 100,00 240 100,00 207 86,25 183 76,25 0,00 362,50 4

5 Dan VASILESCU 1E+05 ROU 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 120 50,00 0,00 350,00 5

6 Andrei ANCA 1E+05 ROU 240 100,00 240 100,00 183 76,25 172 71,66 0,00 347,91 6

7 Czeslaw ZIOBER 53828 POL 240 100,00 197 82,08 240 100,00 157 65,41 0,00 347,49 7

8 Jean-Luc DRAPEAU 60325 FRA 240 100,00 240 100,00 220 91,66 120 50,00 0,00 341,66 8

9 Hariton DOROBANTU 94245 ROU 240 100,00 97 40,41 240 100,00 240 100,00 0,00 340,41 9

10 Radu VASILESCU 1E+05 ROU 240 100,00 240 100,00 207 86,25 117 48,75 0,00 335,00 10

11 Marian POPESCU 79131 ROU 240 100,00 240 100,00 206 85,83 100 41,66 0,00 327,49 11

12 Eugen POP 79142 ROU 240 100,00 150 62,50 240 100,00 145 60,41 0,00 322,91 12

13 George ARGHIR 73175 ROU 240 100,00 124 51,66 209 87,08 183 76,25 0,00 314,99 13

14 Mihnea PRODANEL 94305 ROU 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 21 8,75 0,00 308,75 14

15 Laurentiu ANCA 79137 ROU 180 75,00 240 100,00 210 87,50 107 44,58 0,00 307,08 15

16 Ionut SAVA 1E+05 ROU 240 100,00 232 96,66 130 54,16 116 48,33 0,00 299,15 16

17 Florian DRAGHICI 79134 ROU 240 100,00 240 100,00 193 80,41 40 16,66 0,00 297,07 17

18 Evgeny GORBAN UKR 159 66,25 240 100,00 228 95,00 81 33,75 0,00 295,00 18

19 Alain ROUX 60174 FRA 216 90,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 0 0,00 0,00 290,00 19

20 Simeon VINTILEANU 83036 ROU 240 100,00 120 50,00 156 65,00 180 75,00 0,00 290,00 20

21 Ian KAYNES 29359 GBR 115 47,91 240 100,00 240 100,00 68 28,33 0,00 276,24 21

22 Vojtech ZIMA 30500 CZE 240 100,00 240 100,00 110 45,83 0 0,00 0,00 245,83 22

23 Alexandru DINU 1E+05 ROU 240 100,00 210 87,50 132 55,00 0 0,00 0,00 242,50 23

24 Madalin IVAN 1E+05 ROU 240 100,00 165 68,75 170 70,83 0 0,00 0,00 239,58 24

25 Nathan LAURA 60175 FRA 155 64,58 150 62,50 240 100,00 0 0,00 0,00 227,08 25

26 Wieslaw DZIUBA 53722 POL 179 74,58 240 100,00 110 45,83 0 0,00 0,00 220,41 26

27 Aurel POPA 1E+05 ROU 120 50,00 240 100,00 77 32,08 47 19,58 0,00 201,66 27

28 Tudorel DUMITRU 1E+05 ROU 124 51,66 135 56,25 118 49,16 53 22,08 0,00 179,15 28

29 Fabio DUMITRU 1E+05 ROU 64 26,66 80 33,33 150 62,50 0 0,00 0,00 122,49 29

Flying time, Seconds

Nationalit

yNr. 

Crt.



Individual Juniors

Fly 

Off
Fly Off

s % s % s % s % s % s s

1 Dan VASILESCU 1E+05 ROU 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 120 50,00 0,00 350,00 1

2 Hariton DOROBANTU 94245 ROU 240 100,00 97 40,41 240 100,00 240 100,00 0,00 340,41 2

3 Radu VASILESCU 1E+05 ROU 240 100,00 240 100,00 207 86,25 117 48,75 0,00 335,00 3

4 Mihnea PRODANEL 94305 ROU 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 21 8,75 0,00 308,75 4

5 Laurentiu ANCA 79137 ROU 180 75,00 240 100,00 210 87,50 107 44,58 0,00 307,08 5

6 Alexandru DINU 1E+05 ROU 240 100,00 210 87,50 132 55,00 0 0,00 0,00 242,50 6

7 Nathan LAURA 60175 FRA 155 64,58 150 62,50 240 100,00 0 0,00 0,00 227,08 7

8 Fabio DUMITRU 1E+05 ROU 64 26,66 80 33,33 150 62,50 0 0,00 0,00 122,49 8

Teams

Fly 

Off
Fly Off

Nr. 

Crt.

s % s % s % s % s % s s

1 1 Viorel CIUCU 79247 ROU 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 0,00 78 400,00 1

2 Eugen POP 79142 ROU 240 100,00 150 62,50 240 100,00 145 60,41 0,00 322,91 12
2 3 Dan VASILESCU 1E+05 ROU 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 120 50,00 0,00 350,00 5

4 Radu VASILESCU 1E+05 ROU 240 100,00 240 100,00 207 86,25 117 48,75 0,00 335,00 10
3 5 Andrei ANCA 1E+05 ROU 240 100,00 240 100,00 183 76,25 172 71,66 0,00 347,91 6

6 Laurentiu ANCA 79137 ROU 180 75,00 240 100,00 210 87,50 107 44,58 0,00 307,08 15
4 7 Jean-Luc DRAPEAU 60325 FRA 240 100,00 240 100,00 220 91,66 120 50,00 0,00 341,66 8

8 Evgeny GORBAN UKR 159 66,25 240 100,00 228 95,00 81 33,75 0,00 295,00 18

5 9 Ionut SAVA 1E+05 ROU 240 100,00 232 96,66 130 54,16 116 48,33 0,00 299,15 16

10 Simeon VINTILEANU 83036 ROU 240 100,00 120 50,00 156 65,00 180 75,00 0,00 290,00 19
6 11 George ARGHIR 73175 ROU 240 100,00 124 51,66 209 87,08 183 76,25 0,00 314,99 13

12 Madalin IVAN 1E+05 ROU 240 100,00 165 68,75 170 70,83 0 0,00 0,00 239,58 24
7 13 Alain ROUX 60174 FRA 216 90,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 0 0,00 0,00 290,00 19

14 Nathan LAURA 60175 FRA 155 64,58 150 62,50 240 100,00 0 0,00 0,00 227,08 25

8 15 Florian DRAGHICI 79134 ROU 240 100,00 240 100,00 193 80,41 40 16,66 0,00 297,07 17

16 Aurel POPA 1E+05 ROU 120 50,00 240 100,00 77 32,08 47 19,58 0,00 201,66 27
9 17 Mihnea PRODANEL 94305 ROU 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 21 8,75 0,00 308,75 14

18 Tudorel DUMITRU 1E+05 ROU 124 51,66 135 56,25 118 49,16 53 22,08 0,00 179,15 28

10 19 Alexandru DINU 1E+05 ROU 240 100,00 210 87,50 132 55,00 0 0,00 0,00 242,50 23

20 Fabio DUMITRU 1E+05 ROU 64 26,66 80 33,33 150 62,50 0 0,00 0,00 122,49 29
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